
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CRITERIA – 2 

Teaching –Learning and  Evaluation 

 

CRITERIA 2. 

TEACHING- LEARNING PROCESS 

 

Criteria – 2.1.2. 

Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) as per applicable reservation 

policy during the last five years (exclusively of supernumerary 

seats) 
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Criteria – 2.1.2. 

Percentage of seats filled against seats 

reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC 

etc.) as per applicable reservation policy 

during the last five years (exclusively of 

supernumerary seats) 



 

 

 

SR. 

    NO. 

 
Description 

 

1. 

21.1.A Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) as per applicable reservation policy 

during the last five years (exclusively of supernumerary seats) 

2. 
2.1.2.C Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan etc.as per applicable 

reservation Policy during Last Five Years 

3. 
 

    2.1.2.1 LIST OF STUDENTS actual admitted from the   reserved             

categories year wise during last five years 

 

4. 

 

     2.1.2.2 Documents showing seats earmarked for reserved category as per    

GOI/State Govt. (University of Mumbai) 

 

         5. 

 

Details of seats fill the reservation for various categories (SC, ST, OBC, 

Others, etc.) as per applicable reservation policy submitted to the Govt. 

Authority 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2.1.1.A Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) applicable reservation policy during the 

last five years (exclusive of supernumerary seats) 

 

Total Numbers of Students 
Admitted for Reserved 
Category during last five 
years(3year LL.B.) 

 

249 

 

Total Numbers of Sanctioned 
Seat for Reserved Category 

during last five years 
 

(3year LL.B.) 

 

412 
 

 

 

Reserved Category Students 
Enrollment 

Percentage (3year LL.B.) 

 

60.43% 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2.1.2. B Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories 

(SC,ST,OBC etc.) applicable reservation policy during the last five years (exclusive of 

supernumerary seats) 

2.1.2. Average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories SC, 
ST, OBC, Divyangjan etc. as per applicable reservation policy 

 

Year 
Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as per GOI or state 

Government rule 

Number of students admitted from the 

reserved category 

 SC ST OBC Divyangjan General Others Total SC ST OBC Divyangjan General Others Total 

2019-20 
18 10 27 -- 70 16 141 4 0 8 -- 101 28 141 

2020-21 
23 13 35 -- 91 20 182 18 0 6 -- 135 23 182 

2021-22 
24 13 36 -- 94 21 188 20 0 17 -- 132 19 188 

2022-23 
23 12 33 -- 87 19 174 15 1 14 -- 115 29 174 

2023-24 
18 10 26 -- 70 15 139 21 1 11 -- 92 14 139 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved 

categories year wise during last five years for 3 year LL.B and 5 year 

B.A./LL.B. 
 

Year 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Number 40 47 56 59 47 

 

 

2.1.2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per 

GOI/State Gov. rule year wise during last five years for 3 year LL.B. 

and 5 year B.A./LL.B. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Number 71 91 94 87 69 



 

______ 

100 

 

 

Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories 

 (SC, ST, OBC etc.) 
 

                                           Total number of students admitted  

                                           From the reserved Categories 

Percentage = X 100 

 

                                        Total number of seats earmarked 

                                           for reserved category as per  

                                        GOI or State Government rule 

 

= 249/412* 100 

 

                                  = 60.43  % 
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STUDENT LIST OF F.Y.L.L.B. & 

F.Y.B.A.L.L.B. 

(YEAR 2019 TO 2024) 
 



 

F.Y.L.L.B. & F.Y.B.A.L.L.B. STUDENT LIST 

(YEAR 2019 TO 2024)       

 
                                            FIRST YEAR LL.B - 2019-2020 

 
SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 31001 ABHALE JUI VINAYAK (SHOBHA) Female OPEN 

2 31002 SUVARNA KASTURI NARAYAN (GIRIJA) Female OPEN 

3 31003 ANSARI ZAKIA MOHD MASAUD (SAIRA) Female OPEN 

4 31004 NEELESH NARINDER ARORA (SARLA) Male OPEN 

5 31005 BANGERA MEENAKSHI POOJARY (PREMA) Female OPEN 

6 31006 BHANDARI VARSHA KESRINATH (PADMA) Female OPEN 

7 31007 BHOIR RAJAT AJIT (SANGEETA) Male OBC 

8 31008 BHOSALE RAVINDRA BHARAT (JAYSHREE) Male OPEN 

9 31009 BHOSLE SARIKA SANTOSH (SHAILAJA) Female OPEN 

10 31010 BILAKHIA MITESH KIRIT (USHA) Male OPEN 

11 31011 DURGESH RAMKUMAR CHAURASIYA (SAROJA) Male OPEN 

12 31012 CHAVAN ABHISHEK SUNIL (SUMAN) Male OPEN 

13 31013 

CHAVAN SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA SHARDA 

(SHARDA) Male 

OPEN 

14 31014 CHOGLE RIA NITYANAND (NEHA) Female OBC 

15 31015 CRASTO STEVEN DICKSON (APLAN) Male OPEN 

16 31016 

DABOLA JAYENDRA SINGH BALDEV SINGH 

(RUSHNA) Male 

OPEN 

17 31017 MILIND VISHRAM DALVI (SUVARNA) Male OPEN 

18 31018 DAVE JINAL SUNIL DAKSHA (DAKSHA) Female OPEN 

19 31019 KANNUR JYOTI MURLIDHAR (SAVITA) Female OPEN 

20 31020 

DAVE JIGNESHKUMAR BHARATKUMAR 

(HANSABEN) Male 

OPEN 

21 31021 DESAI SHIVAM NILESH (BIJAL) Male OPEN 

22 31022 SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT DESAI (SHAILAJA) Male OPEN 

23 31023 DHANESHA ANKITA BHARATBHAI (BEENABEN) Female OPEN 

24 31024 DHURI HARISHCHANDRA RAMESH (RASIKA) Male OPEN 

25 31025 DOSHI RUSHABH VIJAY (KAVITA) Male OPEN 

26 31026 

DUBEY ARUN KUMAR LALBAHADUR (URMILA 

DEVI) Male 

OPEN 

27 31027 

DWIVEDI SARVESH KUMAR RAJENDRA 

PRAKASH (SHEELA) Male 

OPEN 

28 31028 GAWDE SIDDHI NARENDRA (NISHA) Female OPEN 

29 31029 

GUPTA SHIVKUMAR LALLAN PRASAD (KRISHNA 

DEVI ) 

Male OBC 



 
30 31030 VIKAS VITHAL JADHAV (VASUMATI) Male OPEN 

31 31031 JADHAV SUMIT SURESH (SUCHITA) Male SC 

32 31032 JADHAV VAISHALI SAHEBRAO  (SHAKUNTALA) Female SC 

33 31033 JADHAV LATA VIJAY (SUMITRA) Female OPEN 

34 31034 

JAISWAR DINESHKUMAR LALGULAB 

SHITLADEVI (SHITLADEVI) Male 

SC 

35 31035 

JAISWAR UMESHKUMAR LALGULAB 

SHITLADEVI (SHITLADEVI) Male 

SC 

36 31036 SURAJKUMAR KALIKANT JHA (SHUBHKALA) Male OPEN 

37 31037 JHA SANJEEV AMARNATH SUNITA (SUNITA) Male OPEN 

38 31038 

JUNNARKAR DHANANJAY CHANDRASHEKHAR 

(JAYASHREE) Male 

OPEN 

39 31039 DEEPALI RATAN CHOWDHARY (RUMA) Male OPEN 

40 31040 

KADAM SANYUKTA PRASHANT SUYESHA 

(SUYESHA) Female 

OBC 

41 31041 KALE SHEETAL RAM (RATAN) Female OPEN 

42 31042 ROHIT SURESH KARANDE (RAJANI) Male SC 

43 31043 KASPALE NIKEETA DILIP (NIKEETA) Female OPEN 

44 31044 Kazimi Sayed Najumunnisa Zafar Ayesha () Female OPEN 

45 31045 KHAN HUZAIFA AKHLAQUE AHMED (ANISA) Female OPEN 

46 31046 

ABDUL RAUF MOHD MUSTAQIM KHAN 

(NOORJAHAN) Male 

OPEN 

47 31047 KUDTUDKAR VINAYAK NARAYAN (NEELAM) Male ESBC 

48 31048 RINKY KUMARI (SANJU) Female OPEN 

49 31049 KUMAVAT YOGITA RAJESH (CHANDA) Female OPEN 

50 31050 LAGALI SACHIN SATYAPPA (SHANTABAI) Male SC 

51 31051 MANDOT MAHAVIR KHYALILAL (REKHA) Male OPEN 

52 31052 SAMIR SHRIDHAR MANE (SUNITA MANE) Male OPEN 

53 31053 

MAYURI DHARMANAND MANGESHKAR 

(DHANASHREE) Female 

OPEN 

54 31054 

MATHARU KAMALJEET KAUR NARENDRA 

(SURINDER) Male 

OPEN 

55 31055 MAYEKAR YASH RAVINDRA (VAISHALI) Male OBC 

56 31056 MEHTA KUNJAL HEMANT (CHETANA) Male OPEN 

57 31057 VISHNU GOVINDRAO MIRKALE (PREMLABAI) Male ESBC 

58 31058 MISHRA SHIVAM RAMASHANKAR (JAYDEVI) Male OPEN 

59 31059 MISQUITTA NOELLA GILROY (OLGA) Female OBC 

60 31060 PATHIK PANKAJ MUNI (REKHA) Male OPEN 

61 31061 ANIL SHANKAR NAGOTKAR (ANJANA) Male OPEN 

62 31062 NAHAR CHIRAG ARUN KUMAR (CHANDA) Male OPEN 

63 31063 NAIR RESHMA RAVINDRAN (LEENA) Female OPEN 

64 31064 NAIR VINEETA GOPALKRISHNAN (JAYALAXMI) Female OPEN 

65 31065 NERULKER PRATHAMESH ARUN (SHARADA) Male OPEN 



 
66 31066 PAL SONI  RAMKARAN (PRABHAVATI) Female OPEN 

67 31067 RUNALI GANESH PALANDE (PRABHAVATI) Female OPEN 

68 31068 PALWANKAR DIPESH DILIP (DIPTI) Male SC 

69 31069 PANDEY NRIPESH KAMLASHANKAR (KANCHAN) Male OPEN 

70 31070 RANJEET PANDEY (MAHINDRI) Male OPEN 

71 31071 

PANDEY DEVENDRA NATH RAMCHANDRA 

(DULARI PANDEY) Male 

OPEN 

72 31072 

RAJKUMAR  HARIPRASAD PANDEY 

(SHEELADEVI) Male 

OPEN 

73 31073 PANDEY LAXMI AJAYKUMAR (SANGEETA) Female OPEN 

74 31074 PANDEY CHETAN HARIPRASAD (SHEELADEVI) Male OPEN 

75 31075 PARAB SNEHA VINAYAK (VILASINI) Female OPEN 

76 31076 PARASHAR NITIN GAJANAND (SUSHILA) Male OPEN 

77 31077 DARSHANA JAGDISH PATANKAR (SMITA) Female OPEN 

78 31078 PATEL RAJESH DURLABHBHAI (DIWALIBEN) Male OPEN 

79 31079 PATEL AKSHATA PRAVIN (JYOTSNA) Female OPEN 

80 31080 

PATIL DIPESH NANDKUMAR SUCHITA 

(SUCHITA) Male 

OPEN 

81 31081 PATKAR  SARVESH RAMCHANDRA (SUREKHA) Male OPEN 

82 31082 SHRIPAD BHIKAJI PATOLE (VAISHALI) Male OPEN 

83 31083 PISAL PADMA KRISHNARAO (ALKA) Female OPEN 

84 31084 K POZIL (VINE) Male OPEN 

85 31085 PRABHU NITYANAND RAMAKANT (RASHMI) Male OPEN 

86 31086 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTIBEN VINODBHAI (KAMALA) Female OPEN 

87 31087 PUROHIT SHRIYA RAJESH (SUNITA ) Female OPEN 

88 31088 SACHIN PUROHIT (SUMITRA) Male OPEN 

89 31089 SUSAI RAJ V (FATIMA MARY) Male OPEN 

90 31090 RANE BHARATI VISHNU (BHARATI) Female OPEN 

91 31091 RANE NAMRATA SADANAND (SAVITA) Female OPEN 

92 31092 REDIJ SARIKA ASHOK  (AARTI REDIJ) Female OPEN 

93 31093 RODRIGUES CLIFTON NELSON CLEMY (CLEMY)  Male OPEN 

94 31094 SAMEL SAGAR RAMDAS MADHAVI (MADHAVI) Male OBC 

95 31095 SAROJ  RAHUL SURESH (URMILA) Male OPEN 

96 31096 SARPOTDAR ANAGHA SHRIKRISHNA (MEERA) Female OPEN 

97 31097 SAWANT PRATIKSHA  PRADIP (PRANALI) Female OPEN 

98 31098 SELVAM PREETI RAMASWAMY (DHANALAXMI) Female OPEN 

99 31099 

SHAH SHAKIBAHMAD GAUHAR ALI 

(KAISARIKHATUN) Male 

OPEN 

100 31100 SHAH POOJA CHANDRAKANT (KASTUR) Female OPEN 

101 31101 SHAIKH MOHSIN JAHANGIR (NASEEM) Male OPEN 

102 31102 SHABNAM SHARMA (RAJESHWARI) Female OPEN 

103 31103 SHUKLA HEMSHREE RAJENDRA (YUGMA) Female OPEN 

104 31104 NAMRATA HEMANTBHAI SHUKLA Female OPEN 



 
(NAYANABEN) 

105 31105 SINGH SAURABH ARUN (SUJATA) Male OPEN 

106 31106 ANSHU UPENDRA SINGH (NILU) Male OPEN 

107 31107 SINGH ANUJ SUNIL (CHANDA) Male OPEN 

108 31108 MAHESH VASANT SURYAWANSHI (SUVARNA) Male OBC 

109 31109 TAMORE PRATHAMESH SANJAY (SANYUKTA) Male SBC 

110 31110 TENGSHE GAURI UDAY (MADHURI) Female OPEN 

111 31111 THAKUR AJINKYA ANIL ANITA (ANITA) Male OPEN 

112 31112 TIWARI  SANDEEP TRIVENI (ANARKALI) Male OPEN 

113 31113 

JAIPRAKASH SHIVSHANKAR TIWARI (PRANA 

DEVI) Male 

OPEN 

114 31114 TIWARI RAJESHWARI GOPALJI (URMILA DEVI) Female OPEN 

115 31115 

TRIPATHI ARVIND KUMAR  NANDLAL 

(SHIVDEVI NANDLAL TRIPATHI) Male 

OPEN 

116 31116 VAZ BRAZILLIA  BRAZIL MAURIN (MAURIN) Female OPEN 

117 31117 VIRANI RAJVI RAJENDRA MAMTA (MAMTA) Female OPEN 

118 31118 

VISHWAKARMA POONAMDEVI MAHENDRA 

KUMAR (BABITA VISHWAKARMA) Female 

OPEN 

119 31119 WAGH PRAFULL RAMESH (SUMAN) Male SC 

120 31120 

YADAV KSHAMA GANESH MANGALA 

(MANGALA) Male 

OPEN 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
FIRST YEAR B.A./LL.B. – 2019-2020 

 
SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 5101 BOTE AMIT ARUN (MANGAL) Male OPEN 

2 5102 
CHOUKEKAR RUSHABH SHRIKANT SONALI 

(SONALI) Male 

OPEN 

3 5103 JAISWAL SALONI SANTOSHKUMAR (ASMITA) Female OBC 

4 5104 JAISWAL SHRUCHIKA PREMCHAND (PHULA) Female OPEN 

5 5105 KHAN WAHAB SHAMIM AHMED (QAISER) Male OPEN 

6 5106 NADAR JACOB JAYSINGH (SHIPRA) Male OPEN 

7 5107 NAVLU VEENA MAHADEV (MADHURI) Female OPEN 

8 5108 NIVELKAR NISHCHINTA HEMANT (VIJAYA) Female OPEN 

9 5109 KESAR PRAVIN PARMAR (VEENA) Male OPEN 

10 5110 RAO RAJESHWARI SHAMKUMAR (JYOTI) Female OPEN 

11 5111 HITEN ANIL RAUT (PRIYA) Male OPEN 

12 5112 RAUT MAYURI VIJAYANAND GAURI (GAURI) Female OPEN 

13 5113 SHAIKH SHUMAILA FIROZ (SHAGUFTA) Female OPEN 

14 5114 SHAIKH MOHMED ASIF NASIR (NOORJAHAN) Male OPEN 

15 5115 SHARMA NIKITA SANJAY (SHASHI) Female OPEN 

16 5116 MEGHNA SANTOSH SHARMA (ANITHA) Male OPEN 

17 5117 VAIBHAV PRAFUL SHINDE (PRATIKSHA) Male OPEN 

18 5118 JYOTI HAUSHILAPRASAD SINGH (MITHILESH) Male OPEN 

19 5119 SONI TUSHAR SHANTILAL (NARANGI) Male OPEN 

20 5120 NEHA VIDYADHAR SURTE (VAIDEHI) Female OPEN 

21 5121 
TIWARI ANKIT LUXMANSHARAN (PAPPAL 

TIWARI) Male 

OPEN 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                 



 

FIRST YEAR LL.B - 2020-2021 

SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 31001 SHEBA ABRAHAM  SHIRLEY (SHIRLEY) Female OPEN 

2 31002 HARNAM SINGH (-) Male OPEN 

3 31003 APARNA SIVAKUMAR RADHA (RADHA) Female OPEN 

4 31004 SAMANTA SWATHI KANAI SNIGDHA ( ) Female OPEN 

5 31005 DALAL BHARGAV VIJAY SHASHI ( ) Male OPEN 

6 31006 AGRE PRANIT BHANUDAS (VANITA) Male OBC 

7 31007 

BAGWE VARUN MANGESH ARCHANA 

(ARCHANA) Male OPEN 

8 31008 

BANDIVADEKAR AMEYA VILAS 

(TAPASYA) Male OPEN 

9 31009 BANE VAIBHAV BABAJI (VAISHALI) Male OPEN 

10 31010 BARNWAL AVINASH UMESH (CHAMPA) Male OPEN 

11 31011 

BHAGAT MEENA SHAMBHU GYANTI 

(GYANTI) Female OPEN 

12 31012 BHAT SUNIL SHRIPAD NEELA (NEELA) Male OPEN 

13 31013 

BHATKAR RUSHIKESH MORESHWAR 

MINAKSHI (MINAKSHI) Male OPEN 

14 31014 

BORNEA ZENOKAMAL DOMINIC 

(BHAGU) Male OPEN 

15 31015 

BUGGARAPU PRERANA 

RAJENDRAPRASAD (SUDHA) Female OPEN 

16 31016 

CHAODHARY KESHAV SACHIDANAND 

(SUNAINA DEVI) Male OPEN 

17 31017 CHAUDHARI PURVAI VINOD (SHITAL) Female OPEN 

18 31018 

CHAURASIA RIKESH BIJENDRAPRASAD 

(GEETA) Male OPEN 

19 31019 

CHAURASIYA ANKIT ASHOK 

(USHADEVI) Male OPEN 

20 31020 CHEJARA PUSHKRAJ  MATADIN (RANI) Male OPEN 

21 31021 

DEBNATH SHOUVIK DILIP KUMAR DIPA 

(DIPA) Male OPEN 

22 31022 

DIVECHA DEVANG HARISH URMI 

(URMI) Male OPEN 

23 31023 

DUBE ARUNKUMAR  GOKERNNATH 

(SONA) Male OPEN 

24 31024 

GADHAVI NISHAD RAJENDRA 

SHAKUNTALA (SHAKUNTALA) Male OPEN 

25 31025 

GALA BHAVESH MAVJI KUSUM 

(KUSUM) Male OPEN 

26 31026 

GAWAI  PRITEE SHRIDHAR ANITA 

(ANITA) Female SC 

27 31027 

GHUGE SAGAR VISHWANATH VIMAL 

(VIMAL) Male OPEN 

28 31028 

GINDRA PURAV KETAN JAYSHREE 

(JAYSHREE) Male OPEN 

29 31029 GINDRA VINUS KETAN JAYSHREE Male OPEN 



 
(JAYSHREE) 

30 31030 

GOGRI KINJAL SHANTILAL RANJAN 

(RANJAN) Female OPEN 

31 31031 

GONDANE SONAL DIWAKAR SINDHU 

(SINDHU) Female SC 

32 31032 

GUPTA LAXMINARAYAN VISHWANATH 

(GEETADEVI) Male OPEN 

33 31033 GUPTA SUJITKUMAR ASHOK (MEERA) Male OPEN 

34 31034 GUPTA PRIYAL SANDEEP (SEEMA) Female OPEN 

35 31035 GURAV PRACHI VIJAY (VRUSHALI) Female OPEN 

36 31036 

IYER AISHWARYA VISWESWARAN 

(MEENAKSHI) Female OPEN 

37 31037 JADHAV PRIYANKA SANJAY (ANITA) Female OPEN 

38 31038 

JADHAV PRATIBHA MADHUKAR 

(SULOCHANA) Female SC 

39 31039 JADHAV JYOTI SANDESH INDU (INDU) Female SC 

40 31040 

JAISWAR SUNITA BABULAL GYANTI 

(GYANTI) Female OPEN 

41 31041 

JAITLY NEEHARIKA RAKESH SWATI 

(SWATI) Female OPEN 

42 31042 JHA SACHIN JAYMOHAN (URMILA) Male OPEN 

43 31043 JHA BHASKAR JITENDRA (MAMTA) Male OPEN 

44 31044 

JHA RADHAKANT GANESHCHANDRA 

(BIBHA) Male OPEN 

45 31045 

JOSHI CHETAN JITENDRABHAI 

CHHAYA (CHHAYA) Male OPEN 

46 31046 

JUNNARKAR RATNAPRABHA  

DHANANJAY DEEPA (DEEPA) Female OPEN 

47 31047 KADAM AKSHAY DEVDAS (DEEPIKA) Male OPEN 

48 31048 

KAMBLE SANGEETA GURUDEV MEENA 

(MEENA) Female OPEN 

49 31049 KANOJIA JAY KAMLESH (REENA) Male OPEN 

50 31050 

KAPADE  MILIND BALU KAMAL 

(KAMAL) Male SC 

51 31051 

KATARE SUDAM RAMBHAU 

DWARKABAI (DWARKABAI) Male SC 

52 31052 

KELKAR VISHAL VILAS VISHAKHA 

(VISHAKHA) Male OPEN 

53 31053 

KHANDELWAL APARNA MANISH 

CHHAYA (CHHAYA) Female OPEN 

54 31054 KHARAT HITESH RAVINDRA (ANILA) Male SC 

55 31055 

KORDAY MAYURESHWARI RAJAN 

(MANGALGAURI) Female OPEN 

56 31056 

LOKHANDE ASHOK LAXMAN 

FULWANTI (FULWANTI) Male SC 

57 31057 

LOTANKAR VAISHALI VIVEK GEETA 

(GEETA) Female OPEN 

58 31058 

MANGAONKAR AALEKH AMOL ANKITA 

(ANKITA) Male OPEN 

59 31059 

MARATHE VINAYAK SHARAD KALPANA 

(KALPANA) Male OPEN 



 
60 31060 MHATRE PRANOTI KUNDAN (MANISHA) Female OPEN 

61 31061 

MISTRY HIRAL HASMUKHBHAI SUDHA 

(SUDHA) Female OPEN 

62 31062 

MODI DEVENDRA BABULAL 

SUSHILABEN (SUSHILABEN) Male OPEN 

63 31063 

MOLLA SARIKA SAHANUAJ JAHANARA 

(JAHANARA) Female OPEN 

64 31064 

MONDKAR NINAD MADHUSUDAN 

RANJANA (RANJANA) Male OPEN 

65 31065 

NAGOTKAR KALPITA ANIL KUSUM 

(KUSUM) Female SC 

66 31066 

NAIKAR DARSHANAMURTI 

THANKAVELU (AMMANI) Male OPEN 

67 31067 NALAVADE ASHISH ADIK (KALPANA) Male SC 

68 31068 

OHOL CATHERINE  PETRAS SARLA 

(SARLA) Female OPEN 

69 31069 PATHAK SHALU MANOJ (KANCHAN) Female OPEN 

70 31070 

PATIL KRUTIKA HIRENDRA RAJANI 

(RAJANI) Female OPEN 

71 31071 

PATIL SHASHIKANT  DATTARAM 

SULAKSHANA (SULAKSHANA) Male OPEN 

72 31072 

PATIL SNEHAL RAVINDRA PUSHPA 

(PUSHPA) Female OPEN 

73 31073 PATIL NILESH BALKRISHNA (CHHAYA) Male OBC 

74 31074 

PHULSUNDAR SHIVANI ATUL RUPALI 

(RUPALI) Female OPEN 

75 31075 PRABHU TANVI NILESH (SHILPA) Female OPEN 

76 31076 RAJANI AYUSH JAYANT NITA (NITA) Male OPEN 

77 31077 

RAM ANITA JIVDHAN SARASWATI 

(SARASWATI) Female OPEN 

78 31078 

RANKHAMBE SHRADDHA JAYSING 

(RAJASHREE) Female SC 

79 31079 RAUT POOJA DEEPAK (DIVYASHREE) Female OBC 

80 31080 

REDDY KOMAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 

(MADHAVI) Female OPEN 

81 31081 

SAKHARKAR VISHAL RAMBHAU 

PUSHPA (PUSHPA) Male OBC 

82 31082 

SALVE VICKY VINAYAK ARUNA 

(ARUNA) Male SC 

83 31083 

SAMEL SMITA VISHAL POONAM 

(POONAM) Female OPEN 

84 31084 

SAWANT PRIYANKA MADHUKAR 

(SUNEETA) Female OPEN 

85 31085 

SAWANT ROSHNI SHEKHAR RINA 

(RINA) Female OPEN 

86 31086 

SAYYED AAFREEN SHAUKAT FATMA 

(FATMA) Female OPEN 

87 31087 

SHARMA ARVIND JAMUNAPRASAD 

RAJKUMARI (RAJKUMARI) Male OPEN 

88 31088 

SHARMA RAMKUMAR SATYANARAYAN 

(SHANTIDEVI) Male OPEN 



 

 

       

89 31089 

SHARMA HRIDAY KUMAR LALMANI 

KUNNOODEVI (KUNNOODEVI) Male OPEN 

90 31090 

SHRAMA RANJANA JAMUNAPRASAD 

(RAJKUMARI) Female OPEN 

91 31091 

SHETTY SHREYASRI SADANANDA 

(SHASHIKALA) Female OPEN 

92 31092 SHETTY SAKSHI SUDHAKAR (VIDYA) Female OPEN 

93 31093 JANHAVI SUDHIR SHINDE (SAYALI) Female OPEN 

94 31094 SHINDE RUCHITA DEEPAK (KALINDI) Female OPEN 

95 31095 SHINDE VISHAL BABURAO (PREMALA) Male SC 

96 31096 

SIDDIQUE MEHNAZ ABDULMUTTALIB 

KHAIRUNNISA (KHAIRUNNISA) Female OPEN 

97 31097 SIDDIQUI MARYAM ALIM (SHAHIN) Female OPEN 

98 31098 SINGH SHAKTI KUMAR ANJU (ANJU) Male OPEN 

99 31099 

SIROYA JANHVI VINOD MEENAKSHI 

(MEENAKSHI) Female OPEN 

100 31100 SOLANKI MUKESH BABULAL (LEELA) Male OPEN 

101 31101 

SONAWANE ADITYA AJAY RUPALI 

(RUPALI) Male SC 

102 31102 

SONI SANDHYA UDAYNARAYAN 

CHANDRAKALA (CHANDRAKALA) Female OPEN 

103 31103 SURVE GAYATRI SANJAY (SANJANA) Female OPEN 

104 31104 SURVE SURESH MUKINDA USHA (USHA) Male OPEN 

105 31105 

SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL SHIVAJI 

SHOBHA (SHOBHA) Male OPEN 

106 31106 

SUVARNA SANJANA SHIVA 

(SHASHIKALA) Female OPEN 

107 31107 THAKKER MITTUL VIJESH (BINA) Male OPEN 

108 31108 THAKUR MANASI KISHOR (KAVITA) Female OPEN 

109 31109 THANVI TANIKA NATWARLAL (ROOPA) Female OPEN 

110 31110 

VAKHARIA CHINTANKUMAR 

CHANDANKUMAR (KINARI) Male OPEN 

111 31111 

VARLEKAR SUNIL PANDURANG 

(MALATI) Male SC 

112 31112 

VISHWKARMA SURAJ 

SUBHASHCHANDRA (CHAMELI) Male OPEN 

113 31113 

WADARALE PRIYANKA SADASHIV 

(SUREKHA) Female OPEN 

114 31114 

WAGHMARE SUJATA RAJESH MALAN 

(MALAN) Female SC 

115 31115 DAS SHIVRAJ NANKOO Male OPEN 

116 31116 KHANDEKAR URMILA SARJERAO Female OPEN 

117 31117 PAWAR BHAGYASHREE ARVIND Female OPEN 

118 31118 RAUT BHAGYASHREE JAYWANT Female OPEN 

119 31119 RANE JYOTI SITARAM Female OPEN 

120 31120 RANE ANUJA SITARAM Female OPEN 

121 31121 GHDHINO VERODIAN DESMOND Female OPEN 



 
                               

FIRST YEAR B.A./LL.B. - 2020-2021 

SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 5101 ANSARI RUKSAR ISRAIL SHANAZ (SHANAZ) Female OPEN 

2 5102 AREKAR AMIT GHANSHYAM (JANHAVI) Male OPEN 

3 5103 

BANA NISHKARSH JITENDRA NEERA 

(NEERA) Male OPEN 

4 5104 

BHATIA BHAGESHA RAJENDRA MADHURI 

(MADHURI) Female OPEN 

5 5105 

CHOUDHARY SHAHEEN JAMAL AHMED 

ISLAMUNNISA (ISLAMUNNISA) Male OPEN 

6 5106 COLACO SAVIO LESTER (ROSEMMARY) Male OPEN 

7 5107 

DANGE PRATHMESH  RAJENDRA VAISHALI 

(VAISHALI) Male OPEN 

8 5108 DAS KISHOR KUMAR SABITA (SABITA) Male OPEN 

9 5109 DETHE YASH DEEPAK JYOTI (JYOTI) Male OPEN 

10 5110 

DMELLO NATASHA VINAY NEELAM 

(NEELAM) Female OPEN 

11 5111 GIRI EKTA JITENDRA ASHA (ASHA) Female OBC 

12 5112 

GUJAR ZAFAR IQBAL NASEEM AHMED 

ASMABEE (ASMABEE) Male OPEN 

13 5113 

GUPTA KHUSHBU VIJAY KUMAR (ASHA 

DEVI) Female OPEN 

14 5114 

JAIN RUSHABH RAMESHKUMAR ANITA 

(ANITA) Male OPEN 

15 5115 JAISWAL DHRUV PRADIP YOGITA (YOGITA) Male OPEN 

16 5116 JHA SARVESH SHAILENDRA ANITA (ANITA) Male OPEN 

17 5117 KADAM TANVI AJIT AKSHADA (AKSHADA) Female OPEN 

18 5118 KADAM BHAVNA MANOJ SUNITA (SUNITA) Female OPEN 

19 5119 KAMBLE SHREYA PANKAJ SARITA (SARITA) Female OPEN 

20 5120 KHAN AYESHA IQUBAL SHAMA (SHAMA) Female OPEN 

21 5121 

KHAN MOHADDISA FATIMA MOHD ALI 

JAFFREY (JAFFREY) Male OPEN 

22 5122 

KHAN RUBINA RAFIQUE MAJLENNISA 

(MAJLENNISA) Female OPEN 

23 5123 

KHAN MOHD KALIM MOHD SHAMIM 

SHAMIMUNNISHA (SHAMIMUNNISHA) Male OPEN 

24 5124 

KHAN UMME HABEEBA ABDUL SALAM 

KAMRUNNISHA (KAMRUNNISHA) Male OPEN 

25 5125 

KURMI HEMANT DASHRATH BEENA 

(BEENA) Male OPEN 

26 5126 

LAD GAURANG GORAKSHNATH SUNITA 

(SUNITA) 

Male OPEN 

27 5127 LINGAYAT DIVYA VIJAY SHUBANGI Female OPEN 



 
(SHUBANGI) 

28 5128 

LOKARE  MANISHA KISHOR  LAXMI 

(LAXMI) Female OPEN 

29 5129 

LONE NACHIKET MAHESH MANISHA 

(MANISHA) Male OPEN 

30 5130 

MEMON  SANIYA SHAHID SHAGUFTA 

(SHAGUFTA) Female OPEN 

31 5131 

MISHRA RAHUL KUMAR SUBHASH 

CHANDRAKALA (CHANDRAKALA) Male OPEN 

32 5132 

MISHRA MINAL PREMPRAKASH BINDU 

(BINDU) Female OPEN 

33 5133 MODAK AARJOO SALIM (SAFINA) Male OPEN 

34 5134 

MOHAMMED AZAMAT JAHAN  JAMIRUDDIN 

(NASIMA KHATOON) Male OPEN 

35 5135 

MOHITE SANJEEVANI SANJAY SANDHYA 

(SANDHYA) Female OPEN 

36 5136 MORE AMISHA SHRIPAT SWATI (SWATI) Female OPEN 

37 5137 MULLA  KAMRAN MOHSIN (MONA) Male OPEN 

38 5138 NIRAMAL  MANASI MANGESH (MANISHA) Female OPEN 

39 5139 

PADELKAR SONAL SHANTARAM 

SHUBHANGI (SHUBHANGI) Female OPEN 

40 5140 

PATHAK VAISHNAVI SHIV DARSHAN 

(POONAM) Female OPEN 

41 5141 

PATIL SUCHIT KESARINATH ROHINI 

(ROHINI) Male OPEN 

42 5142 

RAVARIYA UTTAM DINESH MANJU  

(MANJU) Male OPEN 

43 5143 SALASKAR HITESH ULHAS (SWATI) Male OPEN 

44 5144 

SATARDEKAR GANESH SHRIKRISHNA 

(RADHABAI) Male OPEN 

45 5145 SHAH HARSH KIRANBHAI KETKI  (KETKI) Male OPEN 

46 5146 

SHAH ABDUL SHAHID ABDUL RASHID 

SHAKIRA KHATOON (SHAKIRA KHATOON) Male OPEN 

47 5147 SHAH HIREL KISHORE (HARSHA) Female OPEN 

48 5148 

SHAHAPURKAR SUNIL  RAJU KUSUM 

(KUSUM) Male OPEN 

49 5149 SHAIKH IMRAN BABU NASREEN (NASREEN) Male OPEN 

50 5150 

SHAIKH MOHD ZAID FEROZ SHAMIM BANU 

(SHAMIM BANU) Male OPEN 

51 5151 SHAIKH ZAINAB ABDUL ROSHAN (ROSHAN) Male OPEN 

52 5152 

SHAIKH UZAIR SHAKEEL AHMED 

(SAMEENA) Male OPEN 

53 5153 

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ADEEB  MEHMOOD 

FARZANA (FARZANA) Male OPEN 

54 5154 SHINDE KARAN DATTU LATA (LATA) Male SC 

55 5155 

SINGH PRASHANT SUBEDAR SAVITRI 

(SAVITRI) Male OPEN 

56 5156 

SINGH KHUSHBOO RAMPAL MEERA 

(MEERA) Female OPEN 

57 5157 SINGH ANNU SUKHARI (SANGEETA) Female OPEN 
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58 5158 SOGALE BHUMIKA PRAMOD (PRAJAKTA) Female OBC 

59 5159 SWAMI MAX JAMES RITA (RITA) Male OPEN 

60 5160 TIWARI SUBRAT SUSHIL SUMAN (SUMAN) Male OPEN 

61 5161 

VHATKAR VITHIKA  SANTOSH MANISHA 

(MANISHA) Female SC 



 
FIRST YEAR LL.B - 2021-2022 

 

 
SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 31001 ABHISHEK SUBRAMANIAN (SHANTI) Male  OPEN 

2 31002 

G CHANDRASEKAR GANAPATHYRAMAN 

(SHIVAKALA) Male  OPEN 

3 31003 

LOURDU AGNES MERLIN S SABAPATHY (S 

JESSY RUBINA) Female OPEN 

4 31004 ANISH ABNAVE (REKHA) Male  SC 

5 31005 AGHAO VAIBHAV KISAN (GANGA) Male  NT-3 (NT-D) 

6 31006 ALMEIDA ALETA ALEX (ANITA) Female OPEN 

7 31007 

HRISHIKESH PRAKASH AMBDASKAR 

(PRAJAKTA) Male  SC 

8 31008 SACHIN  TANU  ANJARLEKAR (ANUSAYA) Male  OBC 

9 31009 ATOLE RUSHIKESH HARIBHAU (LATABAI) Male  OBC 

10 31010 SHRADDHA ASHOK AVHAD (ALKA) Female OPEN 

11 31011 BADADE  VIJAY MACHINDRA (MAYADEVI) Male  OPEN 

12 31012 BAGWE SWATI ATMARAM (UJWALA) Female OPEN 

13 31013 BANGADE MANSI RAJESH (REKHA) Female SC 

14 31014 

BARBOLE GITANJALI DATTATRAYA 

(URMILA) Female OPEN 

15 31015 BAROT PRATHMESH RAJESH (ASHA) Male  OBC 

16 31016 SAMEER PRAMOD BARTAKKE (SHAILAJA) Male  OPEN 

17 31017 

NAVNEET KAUR BATHLA (PUSHPINDER 

KAUR) Female OPEN 

18 31018 BENEDICT ANTHONY DAVID (VICTORIA) Male  OPEN 

19 31019 

BHAMBAD SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT 

(ROHINI) Male  OPEN 

20 31020 BHUTA  SHUBHENDU KAMLESH (DEVANGI) Male  OPEN 

21 31021 CHALKE DIPTI DILIP (DIPIKA) Female OPEN 

22 31022 CHAVAN HARSHAL VITTHAL (VIMAL) Male  OPEN 

23 31023 CHAVAN JAYESH GORAKSHANATH (VIMAL) Male  NT-1 (NT-B) 

24 31024 CHAVAN YASHWANT MOHAN (SUJATA) Male  OPEN 

25 31025 CHAVAN AJESH ANKUSH (ANITA) Male  DT/VJ 

26 31026 

CHOTALIA ASHWINKUMAR 

GHANSHYAMBHAI (GEETABEN) Male  OPEN 

27 31027 NIRMAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY (HIRA DEVI) Male  OPEN 

28 31028 CUTINHO VINISHA DEVINA (VICTORIA) Female OPEN 

29 31029 DAMODARE SANJAY ANJANA (ANJANA) Male  OPEN 

30 31030 DATAR SOHAM PRASAD (SHARMILA) Male  OPEN 

31 31031 DESAI SWARAJ VIKAS (YASMEEN) Male  OPEN 

32 31032 DHAKNE VISHAL SHANKARRAO (SHANTABAI) Male  NT-3 (NT-D) 

33 31033 DOIPHODE SWAPNIL DHAKU (SHUBHANGI) Male  NT-2 (NT-C) 



 
34 31034 VIJAYKUMAR DUBEY (SARASWATI) Male  OPEN 

35 31035 

DUDHANE DIKSHANT PRAVIN SAILEE 

(SAILEE) Male  OPEN 

36 31036 FERNANDES SAMSON DOMNIC (RUBY) Male  OPEN 

37 31037 

GAONKAR PRASHANT MURALIDHAR 

MANISHA (MANISHA) Male  OPEN 

38 31038 

GUJAR KASSIM AKTAR NASEEM AHMED 

(ASMABEE) Male  OPEN 

39 31039 

RUPESH GANESH PRASAD GUPTA 

(RADHARANI) Male  OPEN 

40 31040 GUPTA  SATISH SHIVBADAN RAM (PARVATI) Male  OPEN 

41 31041 

HIMANSHU PREMNARAYAN GUPTA 

(VANDANA) Male  OPEN 

42 31042 KHUSHI HARSH GUPTA (RAVIKALA GUPTA) Female OPEN 

43 31043 JANRAO GAURI HANUMANT (NISHA) Female SC 

44 31044 JHA SHIDHARTH  SHAILENDRA (REKHA) Male  OPEN 

45 31045 JOSHI NEHA DEEPAK (PRACHI) Female OPEN 

46 31046 KADAM DARSHANA RAJU (LEELA) Female SC 

47 31047 

HAMIDA MAKBUL KHAN (KUTUBUNNISHA 

KHAN) Female OPEN 

48 31048 KHAN  MEHMOOD  SOFIYAN (RUKSHANA) Male  OPEN 

49 31049 

KHARBADE VAISHALI CHANDRKANT 

(PARVATI) Male  SC 

50 31050 KINI SIDDHESH DEVENDRA (MADHVI) Male  OPEN 

51 31051 

KOLATT SREEDEV SATHEESAN 

(BHUVANESWARI) Male  OPEN 

52 31052 KORLEKAR ABHIJIT RAGUVIR (SHUBHANGI) Male  OPEN 

53 31053 KUDALKAR  APURVA LABHESH (KIRAN) Male  OBC 

54 31054 KUSHAWAHA RAJ POKRAJ (SAVITA) Male  OPEN 

55 31055 LOKHANDE JAIJAIRAM NARAYAN (ANJANA) Male  SC 

56 31056 CHRISANN MACHADO (MELISA) Female OPEN 

57 31057 KUNAL VIJAY MAINKAR (VAISHALI) Male  OPEN 

58 31058 MASKE ROHIT SANJAY (VIJAYA) Male  SC 

59 31059 MEHRA NARAYAN MOHAN GANGA (GANGA) Male  OPEN 

60 31060 

MISHRA CHANDRAMANI GAURISHANKAR 

RENUDEVI (RENUDEVI) Male  OPEN 

61 31061 MORE ADVAIT SHRIKANT (MANGAL) Male  OPEN 

62 31062 SANTOSH SHASHIKANT NAGARKAR (SHALINI) Male  OPEN 

63 31063 NAIDU SATISH  RAJU (SHAKUNTALA) Male  OPEN 

64 31064 NAIK ARJUN DATTARAM (NIRMALA) Male  OBC 

65 31065 NALAVADE BHAKTI MAHESH (UMA) Female OPEN 

66 31066 PRAVIN THAKOJEE NARKAR (ANUSAYA) Male  OPEN 

67 31067 NAVLE SIDDHESH SHRNIWAS (ASHA) Male  OPEN 

68 31068 PADWAL TUSHAR DILIP (POORNIMA) Male  OPEN 

69 31069 PARAB  VIKRANT MADHUSUDHAN (SMITA) Male  OPEN 

70 31070 PARAB SIDDHI SANTOSH SAILEE (SAILEE) Female OPEN 



 
71 31071 PARDESHI AMOL BHARAT (REKHA) Male  SC 

72 31072 URMILA VITHALRAO PATIL (LAXMI) Female OBC 

73 31073 PATIL ABHIJIT SUBHASH (KALAVATI) Male  NT-2 (NT-C) 

74 31074 PATIL VINESH ASHISH (VAISHALI) Male  OBC  

75 31075 PATKAR PRAJAKTA ASHOK (ANAGHA) Female OPEN 

76 31076 PAWAR AMRUT LAXMAN (LILAWATI) Male  OPEN 

77 31077 

POOJARI KRISHNA BALLAPPA KISHTAMMA 

(KISHTAMMA) Male  OPEN 

78 31078 RAHATE PRAJAKTA PRAKASH (PRIYANKA) Female OPEN 

79 31079 RAJBHAR SAPNA DILIP KUMAR (NEELAM) Female OPEN 

80 31080 RAJPUT RAKESH KANTI VANITA (VANITA) Male  OPEN 

81 31081 RATHOD MAYUR  KANJIBHAI (MANJULABEN) Male  OPEN 

82 31082 RATHOD CHETAN SAKLAL (URMILA) Male  DT/VJ 

83 31083 RATHVA AJAYBHAI GOVIND (SHARADHA) Male  OPEN 

84 31084 RAWAL BHARAT MEENBAHADUR (MEENA) Male  OPEN 

85 31085 RIKHRA SHWETA SATISH (VIJAY) Female OPEN 

86 31086 RUKE SMITESH RAJENDRA (RITIKA) Male  OPEN 

87 31087 SADVILKAR KOMAL VINAYAK (VAISHALI) Female OBC 

88 31088 SWAPNIL DILIP SAGVEKAR (DIPALI) Male  OPEN 

89 31089 SALEKAR PRASHANT PRABHAKAR (SUNEETA) Male  OPEN 

90 31090 SAURABH VIVEK SALVI (SHRADDHA) Male  OPEN 

91 31091 DILIP SURESH SATPUTE (SHALAN) Male  OPEN 

92 31092 SAWANT AJIT TUKARAM (KUSUM) Male  SC 

93 31093 SAWANTRAO NITA INDRAIT (SUVARNA) Female SBC 

94 31094 AZHARUDDIN SHAH (HUSNA BANO SHAH) Male  OPEN 

95 31095 SHAH NIDHI PANKAJ (NAYANA) Female OPEN 

96 31096 SHAH DHWANI RAJESH (SHWETA) Female OPEN 

97 31097 SHARAN NIKITA PRAFULLA NIRJA (NIRJA) Female OPEN 

98 31098 SHIBE AMIT ANANT (ANJALI) Male  OPEN 

99 31099 AKASH SUDHIR SHINDE (SHAILA) Male  OBC 

100 31100 SHIRKE RAJESH SURESH (TARA) Male  OPEN 

101 31101 SHUKLA SAPANA UMESH (SEEMA) Female OPEN 

102 31102 SINGH PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR (INDO) Female OPEN 

103 31103 SODAWALA  MOHD. SAMAD ABID (SHOBANA) Male  OPEN 

104 31104 SOLANKI MUKESH NARAYANLAL (KAMLA) Male  OPEN 

105 31105 SUTHAR ANITA MANGILAL (MOHINI) Female OPEN 

106 31106 SYED UZMA TAZYEEN (ZUBEDA) Female OPEN 

107 31107 PREETI KUMARI JUGRAJ TATER (SANJU) Female OPEN 

108 31108 TELANG DURGESH RAJESH (SANGITA) Male  OPEN 

109 31109 ANAMIKA PRAKASH KALE (HEMLATA) Female OPEN 

110 31110 THORAT HARSHAL RAMESH (SANTOSHI) Male  SC 

111 31111 TODI DIVESH RAMAWATAR (RITA) Male  OPEN 

112 31112 

TUDME PANDURANG DIGAMBAR  

(ANJANABAI) Male  OPEN 



 
113 31113 TUSCANO STALIN GONSALO (JOVITA) Male  OPEN 

114 31114 VAISHNAV HEMANT SHYAMJI (MANJU) Male  OPEN 

115 31115 CHETAN MADHUKAR VARUNKAR (SHEILA) Male  OBC 

116 31116 VASU KINJAL JITENDRA BHARTI (BHARTI) Female OPEN 

117 31117 

RAKSHE NIKITA NANDKUMAR SUNITA 

(SUNITA) Female OPEN 

118 31118 VIRANI PRIYA HASMUKH (ARCHANA) Female OPEN 

119 31119 

RAJKUMAR RAMDHANI VISHWAKARMA 

(JIVMURTI) Male  OPEN 

120 31120 ZODAPE SANKALP PRAFULLA (ARCHANA) Male  SC 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
                                             FIRST YEAR B.A. /LL.B 2021-2022 

 
SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 5101 KALIM KAMAL GANI (ZARINA)  Male OPEN 

2 5102 KHAN MOHAMMEDALI (SALOME)  Male OPEN 

3 5103 SINGH JYOTI KANHAIYALAL (RESHMA)  Female OPEN 

4 5104 JANHAVI RAJESH DHANE (PRATIBHA)  Female OPEN 

5 5105 KAMBLE PRADNYA SANGEETA (SANGEETA)  Female OPEN 

6 5106 NAIK SUPRIYA SANTOSH (TARAMATI ) Female OPEN 

7 5107 SHETTY SHAMITHA RAJU (SARITHA)  Female OPEN 

8 5108 CHETTIAR SAMUEL DOMINIC (MARIYA)  Male OPEN 

9 5109 CHILE PRANALI VIJAY (TEJASVI)  Female NT 1 (NT-B) 

10 5110 TRUPTI ARUN CHINKATE (APARNA)  Female OBC 

11 5111 GHAG CHAITALI SANTOSH (MANASI)  Female OPEN 

12 5112 KHAN SALMAN ABUBAKER (HAMIDUNNISA)  Male OPEN 

13 5113 AMEY PRADEEP PATIL (PALLAVI)  Male OBC 

14 5114 MANOJ MADHUKAR TAMBE (MADHUMATI)  Male SC 

15 5115 DUBEY AWADHESH SURYAMANI (VAIJYANTI)  Male OPEN 

16 5116 PARMAR MARUT BHARAT (JYOTSNA)  Male OPEN 

17 5117 SHINDE DEVEY SHIVAJI (SAEE)  Male OPEN 

18 5118 GOTAD KARAN PRABHAKAR (PRANALI)  Male OBC 

19 5119 BAVIGHAR  RUTH JEROME (JESICA)  Female OPEN 

20 5120 BHARDWAJ PRANJAL SANJAY (MANJU)  Male OPEN 

21 5121 
BIDGAR SANDEEP BALU (SUMAN BALU 

BIDGAR)  Male NT-2 (NT-C) 

22 5122 ANSARI SHARUKH NAUSHAD (TABASSUM)  Male OPEN 

23 5123 GUPTA TWINKLE JAYPRAKASH (SEEMA)  Female OPEN 

24 5124 
VISHWAKARMA RAHUL JAWAHARLAL 

(USHA)  Male OPEN 

25 5125 BHARDWAJ PRANJAL SANJAY  (MANJU) Male OPEN 

26 5126 BRITTO BRANDEN BENEDICT (BELLA) Male OPEN 

27 5127 CHAUDHARY UDIT VIJAY (BABLI) Male OPEN 

28 5128 GAIKWAD PRASHANT NARENDRA (POOJA) Male OPEN 

29 5129 GAMRE SHREYASH KISHOR (AASAWARI) Male SC 

30 5130 HUMANE PRASAD UDAY (VAISHALI) Male OBC 

31 5131 RASHMI SANTOSH JADHAV (SANGITA) Female SC 

32 5132 JADHAV SAKSHI VIJAY (VIDYA) Female OPEN 

33 5133 JAISWAR ADITYA SIDDAHARTH (SUNITA) Male OPEN 

34 5134 PANKAJ ANAND KAMBLE (SINDHU) Male SC 

35 5135 KAMBLE KRUTIKA MADHAV (MADHURI) Female OBC 

36 5136 KRISHNKATYEN (RINKU DEVI) Male OPEN 

37 5137 KHAN FURKAN PARVEZ (HINAKAUSAR)  Male OPEN 

38 5138 
KHAN MUSKAN ABDUL MANNAN (AASIYA 

KHATOON) Male OPEN 



 
39 5139 KHAN ALIMOHAMMED  (NIKHAT PARWEEN) Male OPEN 

40 5140 KOKARE SHRADDHA JANARDAN (SHOBHA) Female NT-2 (NT-C) 

41 5141 LAHERI TARAK NARESH (DINTA) Male OPEN 

42 5142 MAJI SHRUTI SANTOSH (RITA) Female OPEN 

43 5143 MALKANI SOHEL ABDUL REHMAN (AABEDA) Female OPEN 

44 5144 HARSH MASAND (DROMATI) Male OPEN 

45 5145 MESHRAM ISHA FULCHAND (PRITI) Female SC 

46 5146 MISTRY SEJAL SHAMBHU (SUREKHA) Female OPEN 

47 5147 
MOHITE PRASHANT JANARDHAN 

(JAYASHREE) Male OPEN 

48 5148 NEVGI SARVESH SANTOSH (MADHURI) Male OPEN 

49 5149 
PANDYE ASHWIN RAMLAKHAN RAMA 

(RAMA) Male OPEN 

50 5150 PEDNEKAR KAUSTUBH KISHOR (SUMEDHA) Male OBC 

51 5151 MAYUR VILAS PHALKE (SUREKHA) Male SC 

52 5152 POOJARY TRINISHA NAGESH (SHASHIKALA) Female OPEN 

53 5153 RAJOKULU BHAVIN BHUPESH (JYOTI) Male OPEN 

54 5154 SAYYED SAGIR MOHAMMED (BANO) Male OPEN 

55 5155 
SHAIKH MOHD ZAIDAAN HUSSAIN (NUSRAT 

JAHAN) Male OPEN 

56 5156 
SHAIKH MOHD MAAZ MOHD MUSHTAQUE 

(AFROZ) Male OPEN 

57 5157 NEHA SHAJI (DAISY) Female OPEN 

58 5158 DURWALI (TANVI) Female OPEN 

59 5159 
SINGH JAGRITI SANDEEP KUMAR 

(PRATIBHA) Female OPEN 

60 5160 TIWARI DHRUV PUSHKAR (PRABHA) Male OPEN 

61 5161 TUPLONDHE RAHUL ASHOK (MANDA) Male SC 

62 5162 VAISHANV SANJANA DINESH (FULVATI) Female OPEN 

63 5163 VAZ REHAN FRANCIS (DAISY) Male OPEN 

64 5164 
VISHWAKARMA KASHISH CHANDRAKANT 

(NEETA) Female OPEN 

65 5165 MAYANK VORA (BHAVNA) Male OPEN 

66 5166 WAGH MANALI ASHOK (JYOTI) Female SC 

67 5167 DARSHAN VIJAY WALKE (KSHAMA) Male OPEN 

68 5168 WARDE CHINMAY SANDESH (VAISHALI)  Male OBC 

 
 

 

 

FIRST YEAR LL.B. - 2022-2023  

 



 
SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 31001 MOHAMMED ALIASGHAR (TASNEEM) Male OPEN 

2 31002 ABHYANKAR GANDHALI CHITRASEN (SUMEDHA) Female OPEN 

3 31003 ADREKAR HARSHAL RAJESH (TEJASHRI) Male SC 

4 31004 AGRE SIDDHESH BHANUDAS (VANITA) Male  OBC 

5 31005 ROSHNI SUBHASH ANDHALE (VENUBAI) Female NT 3 (NT-D) 

6 31006 ANSARI SHOAIB MASAUD (SAIRA) Male OPEN 

7 31007 AVHAD SHASHANK BHAGWAN (MEERA) Male OPEN 

8 31008 BAGUL ADITI SANTOSH (AKSHADA) Female NT 2 (NT-C) 

9 31009 KOMAL SUDHIR TAYDE (REKHA) Female OPEN 

10 31010 PRIYANKA ASIT BARAY (SHILPI) Female OPEN  

11 31011 TWARITA SURESH PARAB (SULBHA) Female OPEN 

12 31012 GIRI GUDIYA BIRBAL SANDHYA (SANDHYA GIRI) Female OPEN 

13 31013 BORADE PRIYANKA VAIBHAV (SHOBHA) Female OPEN 

14 31014 CHAUDHARI DIPANSHU PRAMOD (MANISHA) Male OBC 

15 31015 

CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA LALRAMBHAI 

(SUSHILA) Male  OPEN 

16 31016 CHAVAN MAYUR MOHAN (MOHINI) Male OPEN 

17 31017 RAJESHREE ASHOKRAO NIKAM (VIMAL) Female OPEN 

18 31018 CHOUDHARY REEMA KAMAL (KUSHLA) Female OPEN 

19 31019 DAS ANOUSHKA SHIVRAJ (USHA) Female OPEN 

20 31020 

DESAI DIVYESH RAJENDRA CHANDRIKA 

(CHANDRIKA) Male OPEN 

21 31021 DESHPANDE LAXMI HEMANT (ASHWINI) Female OPEN 

22 31022 DHAWARE KSHITIJA SUBHASH (SNEHAL) Female OPEN 

23 31023 

MAUNESH KRISHNA DHURI (CHANDRAKALA 

DHURI) Male OPEN 

24 31024 DSOUZA DILISHA IGNATIUS (DEFERINA ) Female OPEN 

25 31025 MOHD FURQAN (SHAHEEN) Male OPEN 

26 31026 GAIKWAD ASHOK DNYANDEO (KAMAL) Male SC  

27 31027 GAWALE BHUSHAN ISHWAR (BABITA) Male SC 

28 31028 

GAWDE NAMRATA VILAS (VINAYA VILAS 

GAWDE) Female OPEN 

29 31029 GHARAT HARSHALI MAHENDRA (REKHA) Female OBC 

30 31030 RAJIV HARI GHARE (SINDHU) Male OPEN 

31 31031 GONSALVES SMITH SEBESTIAN (ANITA) Male OPEN 

32 31032 GUPTA ROHIT RAMNIWAS (PHOOLMATI) Male OPEN 

33 31033 PALLAVI SHAMBHU GUPTA (SEEMA) Female OPEN 

34 31034 INGALE PRAVIN GOPAL (JANABAI) Male SC 

35 31035 INGAWALE DINESH YASHWANT (KALPANA) Male NT-1 (NT-B) 

36 31036 JADHAV RAJESH SHIVRAM (VITHABHA) Male OPEN 

37 31037 JADHAV MIHIR ARUN (AVANTI) Male SC 

38 31038 ABHIJIT KAKASO JADHAV (KUSUM) Male OPEN 

39 31039 VINEET VIMAL JAIN (SWATI)  Male OPEN 

40 31040 JHA VIKAS HEMKUMAR (PUNITA) Male OPEN 

41 31041 PAWAN KABRA (KANTA) Male OPEN 

42 31042 KADAM VIGHNESH NARENDRA (NEETA) Male OBC 



 
43 31043 KADAM SARTHAK RAMDAS (RASIKA) Male OPEN 

44 31044 

KAMBLE VIKRANT PANDURANG SHUSHILA 

(SHUSHILA) Male SC 

45 31045 KANAUJIYA LAXMI RAMSEVAK (RAMSAVARI) Female OPEN 

46 31046 KANOJIA BINITA BHAGAUTI (JAGMATA) Female OPEN 

47 31047 KARANJKAR MAYURI SURESH (SUHASINI) Female OBC 

48 31048 

BINDU KRISHNAKUMAR KARTHA (LATE 

SANTHA) Female OPEN 

49 31049 BHAGAWAN JAYARAM KASTURE (LAXMI) Male NT 2 (NT-C) 

50 31050 UMESH GANESH KENI (CHAYYA KENI) Male OPEN 

51 31051 KHARPADE ATUL BHAUSAHEB (SANGEETA) Male OPEN-EWS 

52 31052 KINJARA NIKITA DILIP (TULSA) Female ST 

53 31053 

KOSAMBIA BHAKTI AMRUT JAYSHREE 

(JAYSHREE) Female OPEN  

54 31054 

KOTIAN SHILPA ABHISHEK PREMLATHA 

(PREMLATHA) Female OPEN 

55 31055 SAKPAL ANAGHA VILAS (SUNITA) Female OBC 

56 31056 MANISHA (LATA LANDE) Female OPEN 

57 31057 MAKHELA SAGAR YOGESH SHEETAL (SHEETAL) Male OPEN 

58 31058 MANCHEKAR JAYENDRA SAKHARAM (SUPRIYA) Male OBC 

59 31059 MANCHEKAR SONAL SAKHARAM (RANJANA) Female OBC 

60 31060 MANGADE AKSHAY SHANTARAM (SARITA) Male OBC 

61 31061 MANJAREKAR DEVESHREE VIJAY (VAISHNAVI) Female OBC 

62 31062 VISHAL SARJERAO MARDHEKAR (SUVARNA) Male OPEN 

63 31063 MEHRA LALIT DANSINGH (GEETA) Male OPEN 

64 31064 MEHTA MANALI VIPUL  (MONA MEHTA) Female OPEN 

65 31065 MEHTA MIHIR TUSHAR (FALGUNI) Male  OPEN 

66 31066 METHWALE PRAFULLA JAGANNATH (ARUNA) Male OPEN 

67 31067 MISHRA ASMITA (KAUSHLYA) Female OPEN 

68 31068 MORE KAUSHIK BAJIRAO (PRIYANKA) Male OPEN 

69 31069 MORE DIVYA RAVINDRA (RUCHITA) Female OPEN 

70 31070 MUTHREJA RESHMA SATISH (VANDANA) Female OPEN 

71 31071 NADAR SHEKHAR THANGARAJ (THANGALAXMI) Male OPEN 

72 31072 NAG MEGHA BHARAT (ARCHANA) Female OPEN 

73 31073 NAIK SAMRUDDHI ARUN (CHITRA) Female OPEN 

74 31074 RITESH PANDHARI NAIK (SHAILA) Male OPEN 

75 31075 NIKHADE PRAVIN UTTAM (PANCHAFULLA) Male OBC 

76 31076 PANDYA NILANSHU HEMANT (VANDANA) Male OPEN 

77 31077 PARAB BHAVIKA BHAGWAN (BHAGYASHREE) Female OPEN 

78 31078 

PARMAR HIRENKUMAR GUNVANTKUMAR 

(SUSHILA) Male OPEN 

79 31079 PATANKAR MANISHA SWAPNIL SMITA (SMITA) Female SC 

80 31080 

PATANKAR MRUNAL SANDEEP (SHRUTIKA 

PATANKAR) Female OPEN 

81 31081 

PATEL DHARMESHBHAI MOHANBHAI  

(DHANAVATI) Male OPEN 

82 31082 PATIL DIKSHA DEEPAK (MANGAL) Female OBC 

83 31083 PATNE SUNITA RAMCHANDRA (MALTI) Female OPEN 



 
84 31084 PEDNEKAR RASHMI PRAKASH (SANDHYA) Female OPEN 

85 31085 

PENDHARKAR DEEPAK KASHIRAM LAXMIBAI 

(LAXMIBAI) Male OBC 

86 31086 PENDSE VEDIKA PRAKASH (POOJA) Female OPEN 

87 31087 PEREIRA SMITH LORD (JOHANA) Male OPEN 

88 31088 PUROHIT PRACHI PRASAD (PRIYANKA) Female OPEN 

89 31089 RATHOD HARSH DEEPAK (ALPA) Male SC 

90 31090 RAUT ANISH PRADEEP (SEEMA) Male OPEN 

91 31091 SABLE SHAHURAO SHANKAR (ANUSAYA) Male SC 

92 31092 SAKPAL PRIYESH SUDHIR (SUSHMA) Male SC 

93 31093 SARAOGI SHRADHA PREM (SAVITA SARAOGI) Female OPEN 

94 31094 SAWANT KUNAL NILESH (RASHMI) Male OPEN 

95 31095 TANZEELA MEHDI (ISHRAT) Female OPEN 

96 31096 SHAH HARSHITA BAKUL (PRASHILA) Female OPEN 

97 31097 SHAH ANKIT SATISH PURNIMA (PURNIMA) Male OPEN 

98 31098 SHAHU ROSHAN RAMPRASAD (BABITA) Male OPEN 

99 31099 SHAIKH SABA YUSUF (NAZNEEN) Female OPEN 

100 31100 SHARMA RACHNA HARISH (HEMLATA) Female OPEN 

101 31101 SHIRSAT VISHAL AMRUT (JAISHREE) Male SC 

102 31102 SINGH SUMER GUMAN (LEELA) Male OPEN 

103 31103 SINGH ANKIT SATYAPRAKASH SUNITA (SUNITA) Male OPEN 

104 31104 SINGH SAKSHI OMKAR (SAKSHI) Female OPEN 

105 31105 SIRVI NARENDRA MANGILAL (PYARIDEVI) Male  OPEN 

106 31106 SOLANKI AVANI SANTOSH (DHARMISHTA) Female OPEN 

107 31107 SHEETAL SUBHASH SONAWANE (MALAN) Female SC 

108 31108 SURVE VIRAJ SHASHIKANT (TRUSHNA SURVE) Male OPEN 

109 31109 TAK OMKAR MAHESH (ASHWINI) Male OBC 

110 31110 TAWADE HARSHITA DINESH DEEPALI (DEEPALI) Female OPEN 

111 31111 

THOMBARE MAYUR MARUTI MANDAKINI 

(MANDAKINI) Male OPEN 

112 31112 TIWARI ABHISHEK SADAN (PUSHPA) Male OPEN 

113 31113 UCHIL ABHISHEK MOHAN (JYOTHI) Male OPEN 

114 31114 UGALE SAGAR BHARAT (SHOBHA) Male  SBC 

115 31115 

UPADHYAY SHWETA UMESH SADHANA 

(SADHANA) Female OPEN 

116 31116 VEDAK SRUSHTI SANTOSH (SANSKRUTI) Female OPEN 

117 31117 VICHARE KEVAL RAJESH (VRUSHALI) Male OPEN 

118 31118 

DILEEP SHRINATH VISHWAKARMA (GANGA 

JALI) Male OPEN 

119 31119 SANDESH DILIP WAYDANDE (SHOBHA) Male SC 

120 31120 YESARE RUTUJA RAJARAM SUDHA (SUDHA) Female OPEN 

121 31121 YESARE SUPRIYA RAJARAM SUDHA (SUDHA) Female OPEN-EWS 
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SR.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENTS GENDER CATEGORY 

          

1 5101 ASIYA SIMRAN (BI BI UMME SALMA) Female OPEN 

2 5102 NANDINI AJIT AEER (ANITA) Female OPEN 

3 5103 AYARE MITHILA SUNIL (ANJALI) Female OPEN 

4 5104 URMILA SINGH (SAVITRI DEVI) Female OPEN 

5 5105 BUGA VIHANGA NARENDRA (SEEMA) Female OPEN 

6 5106 VISHAL CHAVAN (SAVITA) Male OPEN 

7 5107 

CHAVDA KRUSHITA SHAILESH NISHA 

(NISHA) Female OPEN 

8 5108 JANHAVI RAJESH DAWANE (SMITA) Female OPEN 

9 5109 DHAKAN JASRAJ JITENDRA (HARSHA) Male OPEN 

10 5110 DHOTRE PRADNYA SANDESH (SUJATA) Female SC 

11 5111 VISHAL INDRESH DIXIT (VIMLA) Male OPEN 

12 5112 DSOUZA REBECCA MILIN (RUZAI) Female OPEN 

13 5113 GANGAWANE AARYAN TUSHAR (VARSHA) Male OPEN 

14 5114 GAONKAR DISHA PRAFUL (ANITA) Female OPEN 

15 5115 GHADIGAONKAR SIDDHI NITIN (NAMITA) Female OPEN 

16 5116 

JHA GOVIND KRISHNESHWAR (NARGIS 

DEVI) Male OPEN 

17 5117 JHA RAKHI NAVALKISHORE (NAGINA DEVI) Female OPEN 

18 5118 

KACHARE MANESH RAMCHANDRA 

(SHEVANTI) Male OPEN 

19 5119 

KADAM MAHESH MAHENDRA (NEETA 

MAHENDRA KADAM) Male SC 

20 5120 KHAN SAMRIN SUFIYAN (NOORANA) Female OPEN 

21 5121 KHAN HAMMAD AFSAR (FARIDA) Male OPEN 

22 5122 

KORDAY AVADHUT RAJAN 

(MANGALGAURI) Male OPEN 

23 5123 

PANCHAMI SANTOSH KULKARNI 

(SAMPADA) Female OPEN 

24 5124 LASHKARE RAHUL DIGAMBAR (LAXMI) Male OPEN 

25 5125 ABID AMJAD MALIK (ZAHIDA) Male OPEN 

26 5126 MONTEIRO SAMARA STEPHEN (CYNTHIA) Female OPEN 

27 5127 RASIKA GAUTAM MORE (MANISHA) Female OPEN 

28 5128 MORE ISHIKA RAVINDRA (LAXMI) Female OPEN 

29 5129 NADAR JENEVA JAYSINGH SHIPRA (SHIPRA) Female OPEN 

30 5130 

PANDAV PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA 

(ARCHANA) Male SC 

31 5131 PANDEY DEEKSHA SANDEEP (HEMLATA) Female OPEN 

32 5132 

PARMAR MAYUR RAMESH SHOBHA 

(SHOBHA RAMESH PARMAR) Male OPEN 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

33 5133 RAUSHAN HARI SHANKAR PASWAN (VEENA) Male OPEN 

34 5134 

PINTO PRISCILA STANISLAUS (CARMIN 

PINTO) Female OPEN 

35 5135 AYUSH RANJAN (RUBY) Male OPEN 

36 5136 

PRATHAM PURUSHOTTAM RATHI (INDIRA 

RATHI) Male OPEN 

37 5137 RATHOD SNEHA PRAVIN (HIRAL RATHOD) Female OPEN 

38 5138 RAWOOL MITESH RAMESH (AARTI) Male OPEN 

39 5139 SALEKAR VIJAY SHANTARAM (SUNANDA) Male OPEN 

40 5140 SALEKAR RAJESH SHANTARAM (SUNANDA) Male OPEN 

41 5141 SAYYED MUNAWAR ANWAR ALI (NAJMA) Male OPEN 

42 5142 

SHAIKH AFRIN AZIZ SHAIKH 

(SHAMIMBANU) Female OPEN 

43 5143 

ALSANA MOHAMMAD IDRIS SHAIKH 

(ZARINA) Female OPEN 

44 5144 SHAIKH ZAID JAVED (MUBINA) Male OPEN 

45 5145 SHAIKH ANAM ASIF (RESHMA) Female OPEN 

46 5146 

SHARMA SNEHA SHIVNATH (NIRMALA 

SHARMA) Female OPEN 

47 5147 PRASHANT SHEKHAR (SUNITA THAKUR) Male OPEN 

48 5148 DEEPIKA SHIVPUJAN SINGH (SUMAN) Female OPEN 

49 5149 TAMBE SHARVARI DILIP (NEETA) Female  SC 

50 5150 MIHIR KAUNTEY TANNA (REKHA) Male OPEN 

51 5151 

TOMAR SHALINI NARENDRASINGH 

(MEENA) Female OPEN 

52 5152 MEDONUO KULU (CHRISTY WEO) Male OPEN 

53 5153 YERAPALE ANISHA RAVINDRA (ROHINI) Female OPEN 



 
 

FIRST YEAR LL.B. - 2023-2024 

 

SR. 

NO. 

ROLL 

NO 
NAME MALE 

CASTE 

1 31001 AMBIKE VITTHAL CHIMAN MALE OPEN 

2 31002 AMBURE VISHAL UTTAM MALE NT-1 

3 31003 ANBHULE MANOJ RAOSAHEB  MALE OPEN 

4 31004 BAATH HARKIRAT SINGH MALE OPEN 

5 31005 BACHHAV AKANKSHA SHIVRAM FEMALE OBC 

6 31006 BAFNA PANKESH JAYANTILLAL MALE OPEN 

7 
31007 

BANAYAT VIKRAMSINGH 

NIRANJANSINGH MALE 

OPEN 

8 31008 BHANDARE PRAKASH BHIMRAO FEMALE SC 

9 31009 BHANDARI DIVYANGI MAHESH  FEMALE OPEN 

10 31010 RATHOD BHARAT BASTIMAL  MALE OPEN 

11 31011 CHAUDHARI SHISHIR KRISHNARAO MALE OBC 

12 31012 DASVANT SHIVANI DEEPAK FEMALE OPEN 

13 31013 KOTIAN DEEKSHITH BALAKRISHNA  MALE OPEN 

14 31014 DHANAWADE SHRADDHA NITIN FEMALE OPEN 

15 31015 DOSHI BIJAL RAJESH FEMALE OPEN 

16 31016 DSOUZA ALISHA CHANDRAN FEMALE OPEN 

17 31017 DSOUZA RHEA RICHARD FEMALE OPEN 

18 31018 DUBEY JYOTI AWADESH FEMALE OPEN 

19 31019 GADHVI PARTH RAMESH MALE OPEN 

20 31020 GAIKWAD ASHOK PATLU MALE OPEN 

21 31021 GAIKWAD SAMPATTI GOVIND FEMALE OPEN 

22 31022 GANJI SRIKANTH  MALE OPEN 

23 31023 GAWANDHALE ANKUSH KISHAN MALE SC 

24 31024 GHARAT SHRUTIKA RAVI FEMALE SBC 

25 31025 GHEVADE HARSHADA RAMCHANDRA FEMALE OBC 

26 31026 GOSAVI MANOJ SHANTARAM MALE OPEN 

27 31027 GUPTA SAURABH RAJESH KUMAR MALE OPEN 

28 31028 GURAV MANASI ANANT FEMALE OPEN 

29 31029 GURAV PRANALI SUBHASH FEMALE OBC 

30 31030 JADHAV HARSHAL SURESH MALE SC 

31 31031 JADHAV MANGESH RAJARAM MALE OPEN 

32 31032 JAIN EKTA FEMALE OPEN 

33 31033 JAIN MANISH MALE OPEN 

34 31034 JAIN PAYAL BADRILAL FEMALE OPEN 

35 31035 JAISWAL SHAILESH GULABCHANDRA MALE OPEN 



 
36 31036 JAISWAL VARSHA RAMPREET FEMALE OPEN 

37 31037 JAISWAR MANISHA SHRIPRAKASH  FEMALE OPEN 

38 31038 JATHAR MAHADEV VASANT MALE OPEN 

39 31039 JHA LAXMANCHANDRA RAJKUMAR MALE OPEN 

40 31040 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMAN MALE OPEN 

41 31041 KADAGE PRAKASH HANUMANT MALE OBC 

42 31042 KADAM BHAVESH RAVINDRA  MALE SC 

43 31043 KALE BANDU ARJUN MALE NT-2 

44 31044 KALE PRAVIN HANUMANT MALE NT-2  

45 31045 KAMBALE MANGESH SHIVAJI MALE SC 

46 31046 KAMBLE DIKSHITA VIJAY FEMALE SC 

47 31047 KAPASE JAYASHRI SHIVAJI FEMALE OPEN 

48 31048 KASABE DIPTI PRASHANT FEMALE SC 

49 31049 KASHYAP AAFREEN  FEMALE OPEN 

50 31050 KEDAR DNYANDEO BABURAO MALE OPEN 

51 31051 KELUSKAR MAITHILEE  FEMALE OPEN 

52 31052 KHAN ABU USAMA SAGIR AMMED MALE OPEN 

53 31053 KHAN ISUB  MALE OPEN 

54 31054 KHAN MOHAMMED ATAA SHAFI AHMED MALE OPEN 

55 31055 KHODE MANISHA ARUN FEMALE SC 

56 31056 KHOLAMKAR SACHIN SADASHIV FEMALE OPEN 

57 31057 KUMBHAR SUSHMA FEMALE OPEN 

58 31058 MALVANKAR KAVITA RAMAKANT FEMALE OPEN 

59 31059 MHATRE BHAVIK MANGESH MALE OBC 

60 31060 MHATRE KRITIKA HEMANT FEMALE OBC 

61 31061 MOGAVIRA RITESH RAMAYA MALE OPEN 

62 31062 MOHITE SWATI SUDHAKAR FEMALE SC 

63 31063 MUDRAS HARSHAD GOVIND MALE OPEN 

64 31064 MUNDE SANJEEV PANDURANG MALE NT-3 

65 31065 NAI CHIRAG KANUBHAI MALE OPEN 

66 31066 NAQVI SHABNAM FEMALE OPEN 

67 31067 NORONHA CARL LISTON CAJETAN LINET MALE OPEN 

68 31068 PALSHETKAR GAYATRI PRAKASH FEMALE OPEN 

69 31069 PALVANKAR HONEY VISHWANATH MALE OPEN 

70 31070 PAREKH POONAM  FEMALE OPEN 

71 31071 PATEL TERNA SUKHLAL FEMALE OPEN 

72 31072 PATIL ABHIJEET VITTHAL MALE OPEN 

73 31073 PATIL PRACHI KISHOR  FEMALE OBC 

74 31074 PATIL SACHIN ANANDRAO MALE OPEN 

75 31075 PAWAR HARDIK PRAKASH MALE SC 

76 31076 PAWAR SAISH SANJAY MALE OPEN 

77 31077 PRAJAPATI DEEPIKA ARJUN FEMALE OPEN 



 
78 31078 RAHUL SANKARANARAYANAN MALE OPEN 

79 31079 RANE VIKRAM MALE OPEN 

80 31080 RAO ANUSHA RAVI FEMALE OPEN 

81 31081 SANIL KRITHIKA  FEMALE OPEN 

82 31082 SANKHE AKSHAY HARESHWAR MALE NT-3 

83 31083 SAROKTE NUTAN SAKHARAM FEMALE OPEN 

84 31084 SATHE ANIKET VIVEK MALE SC 

85 31085 SAWANT ADHIRAAJ KIRTIRATNA MALE SC 

86 31086 SAWANT MOHINI SHASHIKANT FEMALE OPEN 

87 31087 SAWANT PARESH PRAKASH MALE OPEN 

88 31088 SAWANT YUVRAJ RAVINDRA MALE OPEN 

89 31089 SHAH DEVAL HIMANSHU  MALE OPEN 

90 31090 SHAIKH NAMEERAH DAWOOD FEMALE OPEN 

91 31091 SHILVANT SHOBHIT NAGSEN MALE OPEN 

92 31092 SONAR SEETA KISHOR FEMALE OPEN 

93 31093 SONAVANE GIRISH BHASKAR MALE SC 

94 31094 SONI KEYUR MAHESHBHAI MALE OPEN 

95 31095 TENIYA SUNDAR SINGH ROOPSINGH  MALE OPEN 

96 31096 THAKUR YASH CHETAN MALE OPEN 

97 31097 THOOL PRIYANSHI DAMODAR FEMALE SC 

98 31098 TIWARI AMIT RAMVILASH MALE OPEN 

99 31099 TIWARI KANHAIYALAL RAMMURAT MALE OPEN 

100 31100 TRIVEDI HARSHAL MAHENDRA MALE OPEN 

101 31101 VAITY DIVYA PRAVIN  FEMALE OPEN 

102 31102 WAGHMARE SIDDHARTH SAMPATRAO MALE SC 

103 31103 YADAV AMIT INDRABALI MALE OPEN 

104 31104 YADAV RAJESHWARI FEMALE OPEN 

105 31105 YADAV ROHIT VINOD MALE OPEN 
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SR. NO. ROLL NO NAME MALE CASTE 

1 5101 BANDEKAR NAGESH CHANDRAKANT  MALE OPEN 

2 5102 BHUTAK ASHWINI VISHAN FEMALE OPEN 

3 5103 BURUTE YASH RAMCHANDRA MALE OPEN 

4 5104 CHATTERJEE ANKITA PRANAB FEMALE OPEN 

5 5105 CHOPRA HARSHITA  RAVI FEMALE OPEN 

6 5106 DAS DEBMALYA BISWANATH MALE OPEN 

7 5107 DINGANKAR VILAS GANPAT MALE OPEN 

8 5108 DIPAJI ANISH MADHUKAR MALE OPEN 

9 5109 GAIKWAD RUPALI SUDHAKAR FEMALE OPEN 

10 5110 GAIKWAD TRUPTI PRAKASH FEMALE OPEN 

11 5111 GALHOT MOHD KHIZAR SAJAJUDDIN MALE OPEN 

12 5112 GAUD SONAM LALJI FEMALE OPEN 

13 5113 JADHAV MONIKA MAHENDRA FEMALE SC 

14 5114 KAGADA KASHISH SURESH FEMALE OPEN 

15 5115 KATKAR PANDURANG BABURAO MALE OPEN 

16 5116 MAHARANA MAMTA DHURUP FEMALE OPEN 

17 5117 PARIHAR ASHWINI JAGANNATH FEMALE OPEN 

18 5118 PATEL ARUN DAHYABHAI MALE OPEN 

19 5119 PATIL HARSH PRAMOD MALE OPEN 

20 5120 PATIL YASH VIJAYKUMAR MALE OPEN 

21 5121 PUROHIT SAHIL ARJUN MALE OPEN 

22 5122 SANTOS ZION AUBREY MALE OPEN 

23 5123 SAWANT GOPINATH RAMESH MALE SC 

24 5124 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD AADIL ISLAM  MALE OPEN 

25 5125 SHINDE ARJUN BABASAHEB MALE SC 

26 5126 SHIVEKAR AMIT BABAN MALE OPEN 

27 5127 SHUKLA SHRUTI RAJESH  FEMALE OPEN 

28 5128 SINGH SATYANSH VINOD KUMAR MALE OPEN 

29 5129 SONI RITIKA RAJKUMAR FEMALE OPEN 

30 5130 SWAMI SONIYA MOOKAIYA FEMALE OPEN 

31 5131 TIWARI ADARSH RAJKUMAR MALE OPEN 

32 5132 UPADHYAY SAMEEKSHA FEMALE OPEN 

33 5133 YADAV SHWETA PHULCHAND FEMALE OPEN 

34 5134 ZAGADE SACHIN SADANAND MALE OPEN 

35 5135 SODHI KUNAL JAGDISH MALE OPEN 

  


